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NOTICE

THE BEST COPIES OBTAINABLE ARE
INCLUDED IN THE REPRODUCTION
OF THE FILE. PAGES INCLUDED
THAT ARE BLURRED, LIGHT OR
OTHERWISE DIFFICULT TO READ
ARE THE RESULT OF THE CONDITION
AND OR COLOR OF THE ORIGINALS
PROVIDED. THESE ARE THE BEST

' COPIES AVAILABLE.
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- Oﬁice Memomndum | UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT ,

T fiﬂv\“w

T iy

nehulet dated llarch 29, 1950.

‘\ 4.-;;.‘;‘:‘-1«'. . ' : Pt
3 Aphotograph of amaq has been obta.ined from Imigra‘b.tca lnd T
Naturalization Service files, Chicago, Illinois, by Special Employee

"‘nmmr ¥, NICELESS. Two copies of this photograph are being enclosed :
for the Bureau, New York and Boston

s
: Vi
Mm £

5 USCLASSTFLED Exc
SHOWN OTHERWI S,

2
Special pgent RICHARD J. BAKER has int.ervimd the following : e

=z approved sources of mfomtion at the Univarsity o:l.' Ghioago, Ohieago, A ‘3

I]J.inoia: . e U : S e UL

S liss m E. m.m, Sacretary to the Vi.oe-President, Uni.varsity )
of Chicago, who has the custody of faculty records, advises that GAFFRON --
3 o™ {has been employed by the University of Chicago since October 1, 1939. Y
R 1o _> He is presently an Associate Professor of Biochemistry and Research ¥
gb! A assoclate in Chemistry in the Department of Chemistry and in the Tnstitute

V' ot Radio Biology and Biophysios. Miss WALKER adviges that he has one .
 quarter off each year but that her records do not contain information -
Mdicating which quarter he had off in any particular year. She has no.

formation which would show whether GAFFRON had any time off during the
W rj.od botwoen August, 1944 and Jaouary 1, 1945. Miss WALKER has in her

- J:" _Q.J- (L *; :

' INPORMATTON Cotrr,

~possession a photograph of GAFFRON which was obtalned in 1939. This
. photograph was identical with the photograph obtained from Immigratien --
and Naturalization Service, which would mdieate that the ;.hotogra;h be
tranmitted was taken not later than 1939, .. p

p‘r. PR
:i‘: K i
,!_' i
; 4

RU'.I!H BHAHK, clerk, comptmller's Offioe, University of Gaicago, p
that GAFFR@I has been on the payroll since October 1, 1939. . ...i

Classified by

as 0n'0
Declassiy m%gaflbﬂ.

33 | 03V:2 2 0a0e - 32
4 B S RDED
g o mol.' e 1(;5 S RECO _
B o
83 o Bt (2) (o) (o33t 51 g B
J He'l' Iork (1) (D‘lﬂl.) (65—15136) " Classxf " ‘:;a-q
15 Chicago File 100-3046 Classity 2y P
s 3 ’ : 65-339% - - Date gi\'cclagificasiogTn elTl;i-t_L_t N :



..=..  orgenized as the Progressive Citizens of America, another Gmmuniat trant

atates that thera is no information in her recurda indicating uhether he &
" may or may not have had any time offt during the period frcn Angust, 1944
. to January 1) 19450 L :

o llias WALKER muld be in . position to obtain infomation of this - ...
‘type but it is not certain that the necessary discreetness could be -
maintained in obtaining information as to absences of GAFFRON from the

o ..',. S -;.-.--»--».
e ;

University during the pertinent period. For this reason, Miss WALKER : RS
‘has not been requested ;.o obtain infomation pertinent to GAFFR(N's T
absences. . T =N

- Doctor WARREN CHARLES oS, Gaaimsn, Dapartment of Chemistry, ”““""

Univeraity of Chicago, would Mave information of this type in his possession . .-
or would be in a position to discreetly obtain the informat{on pertaining =~
to GAFFRON's sbsencea, JOHNSON has in the past been extremely cooperative . &

with this office in comnection with Atomic Energy Act - Applicant and : z
Employee investigations. He has been inwvestigated under the Atomic Energy i
Aot personnel investigation frogranm and has received a Q¥ clearance fram = . 7

the Atomic Bnergy Gomnﬂ.aaion. He "is preseantly attached on a part-time
basia to the Argome National laboratory in the Chlcage area. ,.
t OEROE E. DAVIS )2

o onsl defense informant{JJN
of urnished Special _
with information the effect. that WARREN C.)NJGHNSKN, 1301 East |, [ .-:

60th Street, Chicago 37, Illinois, was & member of th® Atomic Scientists
of Chicago. e

of lmom rembility,

- The Personnel Security Q;estimnaire prepared by JOHNSQN 4n 1949 o
in connection with his clearance under the Atomic Energy Act, set out that -
he was 8 member of the Independent Citizens Committee of the Arta, Sciences CE
"and Professicns from 1945 to 1946 at which time he resigned. He also S
stated that at one time he was a member of the Executive Comittae of the ’ N
IGGASP:In Chicago. e . N N IR VR R

?of knom reliability, has advised that the ICCASP is a b}
- Commmist t organization which dissolved in December, 1946 and re- qu

-- organizatim. . o -

< ‘-‘—i w0 The California COmmittea on Un-—Americm Lotivitieer, in j.ta reporb
- of 1948, page 262, states that the IccASP is & Commmnist frant.

70P SgfReT
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Ltr. DIRECTOR, FBI Re:r FOOCASE - |
- = ESPIGHATE - 2 - , :

M . The ‘Ghisago Daﬂ.y Hmﬂ April 23, 19!.6, conta!.na Y m'!'.iole
. .t the effect that nine Ghicagoma, representing the ICCASP, bad sent & -~ %
* " telegram to President TRUMAN, urging that President TRUMAN send UNO.
Representatives and a Congressional Committee to the Atom Bomb tests
against Naval vessels. (he of the signers of the telegram was WARREN C.
JOHNSON . .

The 'micago naily ‘.l'ri.bune" for Novamber 8, 1946 oarriea an
article which states that various soientists in the Chicago area have
resigned from the ICCASP. One of these is Doctor WARREN C. JOHNSON,
Univaraity of Chicago, I)ep&rtment of Chemistry, Chaimman. -

The Bureau is requested to authorize an interview with JCIESCH
pertaining to GAFFRON so that any sbsences of GAFFR(N from the University
during the pertinent period can be ascertained. It is suggested that this
interview also include the obtaining of information pertaining to GAFFR(N's
present activities and associates which is being handled in connection
with a separate :I.nvastigation. o

Boston 15 by quested-"‘ko exhibit the photograph of GAFFR(N to b } .
ROBERT and KRIS EMAN in o e whether GAFFRON might 3
b tdentica) wit omn 'buhjecMEe results of this examina~
tion by the HEINEMANs should be the Bureau, New York and TR
Chicago since it will have an influsnce on the cmsiderations involved K/

in oconnection with the decision as to whether GAFFR(N should or .-.hould ./
not be interviewed in connaction wilth another i.nvest:lgatim. - i

It mas detemjned from Mrs. INGER D. ASH, 5545 South Kimbark b {
Avenue, Chicago, Illinois, by Special Agent W. RULON PAXMAN, that GAFFRON
has a definite accent believed to be a It is to be noted
that previous information pertaining tow ot indicated that he
had an accemt. It is possible, however, ce the subject and his
gister, XRISTEL HEINEMAN, are of Qerman extraction, they would not be
aware of a Cerman aooent in another peraon. ) L

[
4

R

H Wl
[
PREG - F N

the following description of GAFFRN is available from previous
. investigation pertaining to GAFFR(N: ‘

Age &7 . | ) .
Birth date May 17, 1902 LT T

0P S%T




i L_’ - - . . R R i . -

TOP SE(‘F r T"?"l" ~N -
_ X N TN }., \1
Ltr. DIRECTOR, FRI 'f

ESPIOIAGE - B

Birth phce Lina, ‘Peru .. :.” .

: noisht CosREET 510 L aEe e L

- Byes Blue, 'aara ghsses e :

y Hair light tromn P . S
- Bulld ¥edium heavy - o
Weight 160 1bs. : e
BEducation Fh.D., University of Berlin ,
Marital status Marr ]
Wife CLARA :
Residence address 5401 /fouth Greenwood Avenuse,
Chicago, Illinois
_Ghild PETER, age 9
/
I JOP SECRET ﬁ
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: @“& Drs Wlliam lask Wedster ‘g
= O Oeorge Barsky (2 coples efich Q%% different photos) .
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ATOMIC ENERGY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON 13, D. C.

e

ua.rch 29, 1950

PR

ot
Baled s

1
[

e

I eax

g

. o

k3 _:""" F 2 . | YRR -J_;'_:ii:r,__.
Dear l!r. Hocrver: R

L U
"%‘!'

S I am at copy of letter we have recently receive
. from Senator Briepf¥cMahon, Chairman of the Joint Committee on :
Atomic Energy, “redarding the possibility of declassifying and ﬂ
publishing the Puchs confession and interview, = -

27 -« .  We are now giving careful consideration to the problems

involved in this matter and would appreciate receiving frcm.yot}‘

as soon as convenient, your views as to declassifying and. SRR £
lishing the Fuchs documents in order that we may promt]?g'resnond ,-f-‘-’

to Senator MclMahon's raqueat. T} e SN

" -

- / ,'_ Sincerely yours,
i

"N.L INFORMATION CO'\!TAINED
; HERElN 1S UNCLASS[F

' Honorable J, Bdgar Eoover ‘ o g
Director, Federal Bureau of Investigation ook

Department of Justice -~ N REORDED m .. ..

** Enclosures e o ‘NDEXED [ééa
Copy of 11'-1' fmm Senator Hcliahon dated 3/17/ 50 APRLT . 1950
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CONGRESS OF THE UNIYED STAYES ®
" JOINT COMMTTTEE ON ATOMIC BVERGY

v f{f' S

v 18 felt that the Soviet Union in all’ probabﬁiti‘ _pOBBGBBBB,;“

information contained in these documents, which are couched ™

in fairly general terms in any event. Accordingly, pub]ication

would have the advantage of informing our pecple as to the extent '

of the increase “danger which they confront as a result of the -
g 5a

: comitt-ae that publication of 't
“cage invo‘.l.vix_:g Dr, Allan

en deéa’ of dac}aasifying and b ng.
5 -and hat the Joint Committee be advised as
: ‘ | - stoézﬂ:;ﬁ)ﬁ;sible regarding such action as my be takan alorng
A MTION CONTAINEDstncere1y yours,
L HEREN S Gl &5 $Yg05-/00]
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“DATE: April 11, 1950

 DATE:

le&btqr; B

A0, Few York

the Burean four coples of
for- the Boston Office.
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UNITED MSTQI'ES GOVERNMENT ‘mf

ne llew"rork telet,ype dntea Fabrn:y 25, 1950junt 11:99_1!-

mrennood m !ork toletypo roquentad the Iuhington Fhld
: dex OSpY¢ tna:ndfbrt to identify -

aredonthe'hsd.l of the desoription

mmmmmm.m:m-ndmm -
:h.s,ecurivmuard. X the’ladm:gtonneldotﬂcedidmtund ;
anyons that would aithisﬂmhbonmecttorﬁemhou

o nbjoct

B no:term is n.de; % Burean htter'ot llu-eh B, 199 roquem — :
"mndmﬁ.oa of the Dmigration and Naturalisation Service records L

conceyning ERNEST EEROMANN. In this comnection Washington Field e
© . teletype dated March 10, 1950 im the case UNKNOWN SUBJECT; Was. ) o7
L7 (Bufile 100-346228), rnmiahad the Immigration and Naturalisati -,

7 7 information on ERNEST EERGMANN. With reference to the submissiom of i 3
" ‘photographs of ERNEST EERGMANN ths Buresu letter of March 8, 199

" reflacted that photographs een forwarded to the Bo-ton 0ffice td.' .,

~ display to ROEERT AND KHIS » In order to make available A
.. the Immigration and Raturaliza Service photogrephs of mnn S
2 - " they are being submitted herewith to the Buresm, Boston md R

_!ew Iork Otﬁ.ees :tor hdl.nlion in ﬁd.r nl.n. ¥ 73., e R
| - T Cassited by 7.
TR mteronce 13 made to Buffalc let'ber dated March 3 9% :

" sherein on page 2 it is pointed cut that it might be ponsibio t cbtata
s photograph of ORRINGTON ¥. IWIER from the Danigration and -
" Naturalization Service, Washington, D. Ce The files of the migrlﬁol

,_and Naturelization Service were reviewed concerring DNYER, at which
time it was determined the only photogreph available was one at the Ige
of 13, The following information was takem from the Immigration and -

e o
iy zation Service RB"E‘B::ZL“‘ JZWS" )b 7 ;
" mit-ed States uumg;

2 \ ""19 1950 b ¢ _. e

i
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'v’ancebﬁrﬁ, ‘Malne on the Cana.diaa pagific Railwoad om
accompanied by his mother ALICE ORRING'

Ry 17 or w 22, 191 at Western Bay, Newfoundland. ’
gration and Haturalisation ‘Service I :
' ; . Was borm October 31, 1€76 at mm Blur
ﬂotfpxmdhnd " was naturslised in Boston, Massaclmsetts June 23, 1
“gertificate No.' 326134, ~ALICE MAY DWIEE was bora May 14, 1692 a$
sodgley England and was. utnraliud at Bos'hon, Iasudmsett. Ao::tobd:

. contained a '.tat dated Jume 30, 191.3 thord.n 7
mm requested the Dmigration and Faturalisation Service t-o noﬁ.tr
tho Civil Service Comuission

z'-\

: Rorerence 15 nade to t.he report ; Specia.'.l. Lgent. Jonl R A
IURPEI, Jr., dated March 9, 1950 at New Iork, requesting the photograph :
"of Dr. ROSS QUNN, Kaval Research Labora mpmpmu photogrq:ha
“*of Pr. ROSS GUNY are submitted herewith. '] o & -

-J -. -li ‘-q‘--'."‘
A T

JOSEPH ARNC B

K

. Reference is nde to New York talotvpa dated lhrch 8 0
: requesti.ng that the Atomic Energy Commission Records, Iashinzton, D. c.,
. be ehecked ror all anilable m@muon concarnins 'ROEBINS. .-

;oo

" T
o ln-. Be 5,. mmnm, _violaﬁ.oml and Wisitors Control secﬁon,

_ﬁ".ltmﬂ.c grergy Comnission, sdvised that he checked the clesrance files -
' of the Manhattan Project and the At.onic _mergy mmnﬁ.ssion and round no ‘

:uafm-nation conoeming mnmm

i 2
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. 't
> . i
P 3
X -
§
[
¥ a K [ -




LT, S

¥

A peforence Baresu ter dated Yarch 7, -

5 Field Office. letter dated m 10,7190, submi tte
Bnrea 5 Bogton and New York files are pl:o:bographs of

: btained. from the ]:migrnﬁon and mt

c & ;

Bostoa (65-3301.) HSD
New m-k (65-15126)
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET .

———— Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where

indicated, explain this deletion.

[} Deleted under exemption(s) with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
[} Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

] Documents originated with another Government agency(ies). These documents were referred to that
agency(ies) for review and direct response to you.

_/% Pages contain information furnished by another Government agency(ies). You will be advised by the FBI as

to the releasability of this information following our consultation with the other agency(ies).

efe— to OpFmM EE

Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

[J For your information:

At‘ollwﬂng number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
6S— S 5EKOS Smwc/ /R 5

XEXXXXXKXXXXK
DELETED PAGE(S) §
NO DUPLICATION FEE &
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To moorpora.to :Ln the Bur u files on the corby ‘case the reeult
_of an interview of Israe Halperm ooncem:lng hia knalledge of
m1 J'nliua mna Fuchs. | - g

ay letter dated narch 6, 1950, in the Foocase, Mr. Glenn Bethel; = :
fiaieon representative, Ottawa, Capada, furnished a memorandum .
setting forth the result of an interview of Isreel Halperin by the
. Royal Canadian Mounted Police concerning Halperin's knowledge of * -
" Pachs. Attached hereto are ho photoatatic ooptlea of the memor- ¥
‘apdum on the interv:l.et. . G

'. Tt s reoomnmded t.hat t.ha attajched copd.es of the nenomndmr re- “
‘flecting the 1ntervieu tith Halparin be inoorporated :I.n the cortw

100-342972 (Cc)rby Oa.sa) e
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Memorandum - ONITED STATES GOVERNMENT ~
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' ""Mr, DAVID JUEL, Persounel Direetor, M. ¥W. Kellogg Company, Foot of
Denforth Avenue, Jersey City, New Jersay, pasigted SA CARLION C. LENZ in i3
obtaining the past employment recards of EMIL Z014'3ARISH, The records con- .
gisted of a porsonnel service record which reflected that BMIL 2. \BARISH, .-
. Social Security No. 558-10-7924, was employed by the company from Jamuary 12, ©
1942 to June 16, 1942, vhen he resigned to accept a new position. )
.- also indicated tint he was, employed in the Mechanical Engineering Department : :
‘. . as a drafteman, had been born on May 8, 1916, in the United States, and was I\ 3

" married, There was no other information contained in this record. _ . .. N |

Be Hov York beletyps to Nowrk 8ated February 4, 1950,

JREPI-E Y

~ &7 In addition to the sbove, Mr. JOEL mede availsble BARISH!'s application .
that he £illed out when he applied for the position. A photostatic copy of - =

" this application is enclosed herewith for the Burean and New York. A photo- -
grephl also mede of this application in the event tha hand-
writing aralysis is desired at a later date. - The photographic_nﬁ ive will -
'bemintainedi.nthel@mkﬁg@.- - LT \ o

2 - . Mr. JOEL eaid that féom a review of BARISH!s applicafidh for employ- -
-7 pent it was gpparent that he Iad never worked at the Jersey City plant, but
-». 'had been employed entirely in their Wew York Office. All the records at the

. Jersey City Office were searched in an attempt to locate & photograph for - =
BARTSH without euccess. Mr. JOEL elso made & routine inguiry at the New York -
Office of the M. W, Kellogg Company irn an attempt to locate a photogreph there, 4

" but without success. - s : - *

£ In September 1949, it ves determined that BOL BARISH wae enployed by "

" the Industrial Process Engineers Compeny, 8 lLister Avenus, Newark, New Jerseys ... :

" Fo further attempt bas been made by Newark to determine whether or not he is/ ~
st employed with this company. . .. - ik T S B

. T

T S e e

- . Phe following information concerning the Industrial Process
~" Company is contained in the 1949 New Jersey Industrial Directory: - .\

. mInduetrial Process Engineers, kettles, stille, ‘Aesolversy
i, . EreBs tchers, complete process plants, continuous processing célums, ...
P M ) ves, screw type extruders, plunger type extruders, digesters, gas S
rbers, valves, condensers, heat exchangers, paste mixers, reducing - .-

e e T R N T S e )
- U fume HEREIN IS UROLASSIFT) ooy | B5-ETEI>" / (L
Encl. - DA[‘ ; .20 ) z ‘_‘:‘\'f.’.' f;,‘@* 3
b TPl ps T M fy

\.;i-_ L

3
W
\
D
S

s Nus



.agitatora. 8 Idste:r av, Nawa.rk. Pres Alfre& Imd.son. [ 4 eng Al\d.n =

o 1 sec-treas Florence J, Lewison; pur agt Boward L. Uhﬂ.eﬂ:erger. '

“Bop 32m 3 £f. Unlon 5-6200. Branches; - chieego A J. Foley Co., -

“'7309 B. Bod av, St, Louis, Midwest Equip. & Supply Co,, Suite 713,
" Ambagsador Bldg., 411 K. 7th §t, Cincimati-Plant m:d.p. Go., 946
‘Betts st, South Aﬁiw-colmbit (Pty) ma.. P. 0

.':.he Newa.rk filas d reﬂ t hovever, that an Atomic merg Act

mestigation vae conducted on ALV IN YIONKONOGY on December 13, 1948, and
at that time TONKONOGY was the Chi r of Industrial Process E:gineer-
ing, (report of SA BLAKE E. TRNER dated December 14, 1948, at Newark, New .-
Jersey). It is noted that TCNEONOGY wes an applicant for a position vith .
~ the Kellex Company which is & subsidiary of the M. W. Kellogz Company, ﬂ:e
former place of employment for BARISH. 5!:3 Newark files ccnta:ln no othar
1nformtion concaning mnmm .

BRI Inaanuch as all mvestigative 1eads for the Neua.rk Ofﬂce hm
bem covered, this case is 'bgi.ng congidered HUC, ‘- : '




W = ‘
PORE FES2 REV. . : PV ¥ BN
. THE M. W. KELLOGG C PANY :
—— — ——————
NAME [V ) e WHESLEY HMALRE &) DAYR
o o : _ - -
( ") Bb‘lﬁu EM‘I’ Z . FEMALE O \-12-42 .
[ X WTREST} T wrarp TELEFHONE NO. TE
PRESENT . . . ] -
acomsss IS -4 §y 02020 RBeacomayn WY M/ lodton 6-3318_°
T X STREETY [ ] wearsh TELEPHONE NO. ’ =
PERMANENT . -t L. . S
. ADDRESS - Xy o T ) ’
. DATE [ tar) TR Aol COUNTAY OF BIRTH CIMZEN OF | YRARSINU.2.] g4y Tes | Areuss L
- o T
.. \G |25 SN W AJ.S.0, 5 PAressi %o lawoparvens| ®*
' ARE YOU WiDOWED O | HOW MANY PERSONS DO YOU BUFPORTT )
uaxnico o~ ttvorcEd D :
i sSsAE D STPARATED O WIFE e CHILDREN.. _—PARENTS— —OTHER e
: MAVE YOU ANY WHATY DEFECTS C ;
PHYSICAL - ) ) L
DRFECTSY N : : ' y
ARE YOU WILLING TO PEZRMIT & Pl'lllf-ll. ARE YOU AECEIVING ANY: s
EIARIMATION BY THE CONPARY'S PHYSICIAN a
BEFORE AND AT INTERVALS DURING ENPLOYIENT ) Ygs DISABILITY BENEFITST D) ) PENSION? Y e
i ’ T 7T PATHER'S  aasn v [ror— COUNTRY OF FATNER'S MaTH | FATHER, CITiXEN OF FATHER'S OCCUPATION —
. . ShLESH p N =
oMave Bagiod Minany S, P AUSTRIA WS M ASPARY MGR,
! MOTHER'S wASTY ninen wissam COUNTRY OF BOTHER'S IERTN DO YOU OWN: P
s - =
3 NAMK B sSSIn YoUR NONRTN, @ AN AuTomosiEt INIp
POBITION . SALARY OR WAGES EXPECTED WHEN COULD YOU STARTY <
APPLIED ) o)
ror_ DIQAFISMMAN _ — 3
IN WHAT OTHER RESPECTS ARE YOU SKILLEDT : . WHAT PROMPTED YOUR APPLICATION .2
. - . WMOVERTIIEMENT, ABENCY. PRIENDS. o . t\
YOUR OWN SUSSEETION, KYC.) AD . o
WHAT I8 YOUR HOBBY OR FAVORITE RECREATION? .
. Tl
HAVE YOU EVER WHEN *IIII! REASON FOR LEAVING
SEEN EMPLOYED » P
BY THIS COMPANY? o i -
B R NAME (OF uumvzn : RELATIONSHIP PRESENT OR LAST LOCATION (CITY & DEPT.} s

- PRESINT OR FORMER

IMPLOYIES OF THIS -
. COMPAMY, FILL I NAME (OF RELATIVE) RELATIONSHIP PRESENT OR LAST LOCATION {CITY & DEPT)

SPACES YO THE RIGHT : R

iF YOU WAYE ANY NAME (OF FRIEND) OCCUPATION PRESENT LOCATION {CITY & DZPT.)

FRIENDS WHO ARE . T
ENPLOYEES OF THIS .
COMPANT. MLL W NAME (OF FRIEND) OCCUPATION PRESENT LOCATION {CITY 8 DEPT) L.
SPACES TO TNE ) ) . o
Ment ’ : 4

NAME OF COMPANY . AMOUNT
NAVE YOU EVER BREEN ) : - U

y : PONDEDT IF 80. FILL
. M SPACIS TO THR NAME OF COMPANY . AMOUNT

DATE

DATE

TO WHAT ORGANIZATIONS DO YOU BELONG (PROPESSIONAL, ATHLETIC, SOCIAL, FRATERNAL, MILITARY, ETC)

't K
3
o
:
5

_CRO5NS
PO YOU CARAY LIFE AMOUNT | DO YOU OBJECT TO GOING TO ANY ARE YOU WILLING TO SION
- b 4 X
- INSURANCE v o o 3600 PART OF THE U. 5. AND ABROAD ! YE_S OUR PATENT AGREEMINT! Vo o
VT T JHAVE YOU EVER BEEN CHARSED N WHAT CAPACITY? OVER HOW MANY SUBORDINATESY
| N EECUTVE NESPOMMILTYY g\ gy ' _ R ‘
* =pME YOU EMPLOYED MAY WE WRITE YOUR WHY DO YOU DESIRE TO LEAVE YOUR PRESENT EMPLOYERT
“A-r TmeE AF ORGA WAL Arg A ) * Inun e )
’ CSENTY YEs PAEZSENRT ERPLOYER -
WHO SHOULD BEL NOTIFIRD AN [ ] aTREE) wmn IBTATE) PHONE NO.}
- I% CASE OF EMEIRGENCY? . :
(NEAREST RELATIVE) . piy - :
NOTE: ‘
—_—x

£n snaLL ;ﬂgoml‘uin’-._\mwauu. ATTACH IT TO THIS APPLICATION.

y

f / oS -—g 05— 10/

N — R

IF YOU HAVE A RECENT §N

T e
HEREIN i3
DATE 2




n-‘- T L T L o LTI T )

: :  appLc@T "8 PERSONAL 'ﬁérmc.‘-'. .

po NOT AEFER TO RELATIVES OR FORAMER EMPLOYRRY)

. L e BUSINESS. 1  veans
NAME g B . ADDRESS PROFESSION OR KNOWN
: : ) OCEUPFATION

omn . ' , .- Vv 0 F Carnr Ewein Depr]

omm - ‘ . Q77 CONTRA Co3TA DRWE

_\ugm_kmmn_._zx_c;am?ﬂuf_m 4
[ I : . 8194 TeamAcE DX, ) g .

Hugo NApangr | By Ceagiro Caue  lcemvsactos 1 3o
. wwim 777 APPLICANT'S EDUCATION - L

y - -
DID YOU | ngenie

KIND OF 9cHOOL | Namx oF scHooL | Locamon | SOURsEs | TROM 2 vou

TAKEN

o i T L 1SeaTne 200 .
SRANBAR F )

MaDRoMA . wasH b5
e - - CoLLBGE
LrAREIELD st PgeEe._ |R 129 Yes
.Y
i

T™
YIAR
22 le 29 [Xee |
3

S
3

coLLzex o8 Uray. 05 wWasn. woo ELECT, ENG 342|235 8.5.1%

ERSITY ¢ :E
v L'} PN [ NN a‘u‘%_c”. 3 o —;3— IS

L . -
oTeaa Sremes ;
ORADUATY WORK "
SPECIAL TRCMMIGAL | A
. POST SRADUATE COURSES : i )
SUBJEICT OF OTHER i
__SPECIALITATION 4
ARE YOU STUDYINS ' WHERE? : WHAT SUBJECTS? .
AY THE PAESENY TiMEY :
. . L4
LANGUAGES—AKAD. HOW WELL = SPOKEN. HOW WELL —
COLLEGE ACTIVITIES )
{TEAMS, LITERARY, EDITORIAL. MANAGERIAL, EYC.)

. ‘ll =_= : : . e ot . - ) e ‘ ) _,i
, ®

. MARKS

FOLLOWING BPACES ARE TO SE USED FOR ANY COMMENTS OR INFORMATION , ;
NOT SPECIFICALLY REQUESTED ON THIS FORM—PATENTS. PUBLISHED ARTICLES. THISIS. ETC. -

- T
s T E . - -

. . - -

L B LY
' . PRI I ", (X CE -
- N B AR PR o

. . ! DS BT 2N 3 .
- . REEE [ AP K . A
. S B A ’ i
. R IR R A s . -
) b . B g . g
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" i i .
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: - .
Fﬁf - - L] ‘ . o b TLr : .
. -eeame _ ) o . . ‘
oL APPLICANT SHOULD NOT WRITE ON THIS PAGE
W
(N . THE FOLLOWING SPACES ARE FOR THE USE OF THE INTERVIEWER -
- mmmmwmmmnnmummmumwmmmmm
' NAME OF APPLICANT e
o ~ . I-Ju\-?-:’ 1’ tl
REMARKS, (AS ADOVE INSTRUCTIONS! T ' ‘ .
: T :
- --‘ - -
~ - s e ey ‘AA: L - -
) - i
°_;
LA
e i M .-_.“§

SIGNATURE OF
INTERVIEWER

"TO BE FILLED IN BY DEPARTMENT ACCEPT ING APPI.ICANT
UF APPLICANT 18 EMPLOYED ENTER INFORMATION REQUIRED BELOW:)

Dllnﬂllul DIVISION OCCUPATION DESCNIPTION T
/”46‘44'”6/ Engr Exefoamanr . Dm//.rnm. RER
STARTING DATE saamneTnt  [ADDIMIONAL O TEMPORARY O |salany @7  coox. cLass
=73 -#> F 30 I |oiccrsos 0 reruanenr @ | wouniy 3~
PATENT R GTHER FORMS ATTACHED MERETO: | SIGNATURK
asnexusny § TEEUT d B ey i DEPARTMENT -
ronus MOT NECESSARY O : SUPERVISOR Ve e
Tk . L . . -. P
" APPROVED BY EMPLOYMENT A Lo : gxzcuTIvE
DEPARTMENT BUPERVISOR . ﬁ -~ . APPROVAL
[ SV, q.—-.a’-&n-—-a-—-.\_-——._‘ L SRR T e - Ce

P PO - . -



CRECRT SR SV OPIF NS SV
- -

PAGE 3

IR GIVE THE NAMES OF COMPANIES FOR WHICH YOU WORKED. LT
mmmmmsmvmmcnwmw: mummnxcnm FURNISH THE FOLLOWING IXFORMATION.) _\;
PRESENT OR LAST EMPLOYRR waem ADDAKSS .. .. ..l . - L. - - . #
.- GIVE NAMY OF PERSON FOR WHOM YOU WORNED STARTING DATK a.lmmlo M';i SALARY OR WAGES -,-‘E
W, ¥ CUSHMaN _ . S joe 3
: . Parr CriLLan : Ocx. & 1944 .h.... a 134z / p
. .. _WHAT WORK DID YOU DO .. - . o . - | nmASON FOR LEAVING ¥ Tugw io You SECURE THIE POSITION - =
AR L ) ) T S IR TO WwelW 1 IRy ASTING FOR IT -
* % pa g DRAFTING _ . . :

' | .JEXT PREVIOUS EMPLOYER weun R ' AcpRrEss . e

i 4 . Box 1256 < "

'SIVE MAME OF PERSON FOR WHOM YOU WORKED . . ] STARTING DATE LEAVING DATE SALARY OR WAGSES

avw .ut'4
°f
wir.

L S .w. BAgsw _ o Jam 1940 ISEPT 1344 ;
WHATWORK DID YOU DD . . .. ) REASON FOR LEAVING MOW DID YOU SKCURK THIS POSITION  ~
SALES 1o Gom¥ EOST . ;J

. - WEXY PAFYVIOUS SHPLOYER owamt ~ © - - - - T C ADDRESS v _ ' . o
Sigcamc STEEL FOounmDRY PogTiann  Qse. x
SIVE NAME OF PERSON FOR WHOM YOU WORKED PTARYING DATRE LEAVING DATE l;’ALAIY OR WAGES ‘F
) ,
WaitTER NAGLE Juuy 1939 : 80, MU, 5
:’i‘; ‘WEO:K- E‘D‘ml:.zou - 10 LGA‘N s.u" bgr REASON roa I.IAVIN-:"._: o :0' ?ID You llcun_nlunu‘m{w ‘:
3 Low PaY i =

NEXT PAEYIOUS EMPLOYER irmnh ADDRESS

SIVE NAME OF PERBON FOR WHOM YOU WORKED STARTING DATE  LEAVING DATK =
? WHAT WORK DID YOU DO "[ REASON FOR LEAVING [ HOW DID YOU SECURKE THIS POSITION 'g

SUMMARIZE BELOW OTHER EMPLOYEAS, EXPERIENCE OR QUALIFICATIONS

17 IS UKDERSTOOD THAT ANY FALSE STATEMENTS ON THIS APPLICATION SHALL BE SUFFICIENT CAUSE FOR DISMISSAL

17 18 NECKSSARY TO CONFORM TO THE COEPANY'S RULES, RIGULATIONS AND INSTRUCTIONS AS MADE KNOWN AT THE TIME OF !lPI.O'Iﬂl‘I'
ﬂ AT ANY OTHRER TINL

. T 18 NECESSARY TO CONFORN TO THI GONPANT'S REQUIRENENTS COIGIIOI'IIC PHYSICAL mus AND TO PERMIT PHYSICAL IMII!lA'I’tOII'
Y THL CONPANT'S PHYSICIAN WHEN REQUESTERD.

-

8" ‘I

o . AS A CONDITION OF EMPLOYMENT IN CERTAIN CLASSES OF WCRE, APPLICANT Wit SI REGUIRED YO SIGN AN AGREEMINT RELATING TO THE
- g«lm OF INVENTIONS TO YNE CONPARY. ' -

. . A.' - .. IV IS WEREBY UNDERSTOOD AND AGREED THAT NO CONTRACT FoR A DEFINITE PERIOD OF TINK MAS Im IADL MD THAT THE M. W. KELLOGG
LONPANY NAY DISPENSE WITH MY SERVICES AT ANY TIME WITHOUT NOTICE AND | NERKBY WAIVE ANY RIGHT THAT 1 MAY MAVE OF SALARY ACCRUING
AFVER DATE OF DISNISSAL OR RETIREMENT.

- ‘ SOCIAL ' _ . .
IMPORTANT =3» {sECURITY A i

. IGNATURE OF APPLICANT

——— e —




"+ The most pert.inent. porti.ona of. tids interviou were fomrded to the
Buroau by cable on lhrch 10th.

ey 43
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S Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

E/Deleted under exemption(s) \é / with no segregable
material available for release to you.

] Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
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{1 Documents originated with another Government agency(ies). These documents were referred to that
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to the releasability of this information following our consultation with the other agency(ies).

Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

[1 For your information:

B/The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

£s—Sy&0S Sonn /S /07—

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

DELETED PAGE®) ¥

: NO DUPLICATION FEE §

XXXXXX X FORTHIS PAGE X

XXXXXX XXXXXXXKXXXKLXXKXXX
XXXXXX

FBI/DOJ



T s b bl i i, LS Aok T L B Y

P fi 2ssitp)
goarch iifs onj
t reaulta of & rev .

ey Pending Posgible 1dent1ficat.1
A .achs, 1t does not’

-




-

pt. fram New York

Theodore G. Kirschner .

SCDAC
SEURITI

pLLYITCL LA

wep s
H:-‘:.‘_. fot Lous

EXCERTVIE L il

OTHEVICE

YORK CI'I‘Y

.i .ml':D
. ,‘\::iFl fa

el

‘V/‘/i 7 chssiﬁed by
Declassify on:




B LT Ear Sy RS PSP S SR SN T L .

4.750 (Rev. 4-17-85) . .
i'\ Py i XXXXXX
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

E(eleted under exemption(s) é / with no segregable

material available for release to you.

[0 Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
] Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

] Documents originated with another Government agency(ies). These documents were referred to that
agency(ies) for review and direct response to you.

Pages contain information furnished by another Government agency(ies). You will be advised by the FBI as
to the releasability of this information following our consultation with the other agency(ies).

Page(s} withheld for the following reason(s):

(O Fer your information:

[Défollowing number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
6 S ,E{fd_g_r,da/u—ﬁ—/ /O /3 M# 9"'"{

]
Y]

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S) §
NO DUPLICATION FEE ¥
XXXXXX FOR THIS PAGE X
XXXXXX '
XXXKXX

FBi/D0J4



4750 (Rev.‘4-17-85) . .
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

— . Page{s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, wherc
indicated, explain this deletion.

]

Deleted under exemption(s) with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

Documents criginated with another Government agency(ies), These documents were referred to that
agency(ies) for review and direct response to you.

Pages contain information furnished by another Government agency(ies). You will be advised by the FBI as

to %l/eisability of this information following our consultation with the other agency(ies).
F0 Stto
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xk Oﬁlco 1- pronantly revie
a vimr tovard {dentifying
, are Ansrican citizens,Since both 2 . '

4., expressed the opinion that the American contact appearod to be a :rosident of -

' the United Btates and not s Bussian national or citizen of any other foreign

nation, the possidility exists tha )the Ameriean contact was ulocted from the

eeted to reviaw t
ashington, D. 8,
organi:ation and to

Jmmn
65-15186
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BUBJBCT

fdcnttally informed kr. Roach late this afternoon that Seuator..
MoMahon had tnformed the State Déparimen that he intended :‘-f,au.pq__.'f_;
“to release to the public the full text ‘of the FOOCASE -~ .° ‘wem .3
documents now in the possession of this fovernment and $n~  ™Fe—=j
“‘quired of the State Department whether i’hey had any objection; —
Senator McMahon commented that he felt the public was entitled o
to thia tnformtion asit would .arouse them to such dangcra. IR

S Iul atatcd that the Statc .Departnent ma goingg
o te rcply that thcy pbjected to the rclean of the mterial and,_
; ; _clao that the Briﬂah objected. : : .

R R ;;-;_ " Mr. el wanted %o know if ‘the Bureai desired iu"'“_ ?
_\utews aet forth in the Sf:ate Department reply to Senator llcj{ahon. .

"*"""' S ; R _-~J~",_; Canegar __)‘.,x "*"::“t:= -':!_.:}Aa-.’.:;..'-

“Mr. Boaoh tnjorned Hr. Ieal that the Bureau didonot el
jdutrc to BRave this done and he indicated that there would be me ik
lcntiontng of our tntereat in this mtter tn the Statc Departuent e
J‘tt‘r. -\;_W~ o A : Ll

MTNFORMATION CONTW _
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- ‘ NﬁﬁéHT 'nmm: nmr SEVENTH AVENUE, ELMHURST, vAS mcon 3T __

L e o -i-; Timpen L | . X
T TwENTY szvm, BY PAUL-x:ro:g;Izn AND FRANIXCIRONES , GIRONES LEFT co
--;:\__ "”'3“‘-"1*{ :.':‘. _,-——-——l—l— ‘.J‘,

1.; .x,.“nt 33 -,. it L_‘;-gv‘

i\lETEEN TUENTY NINE AND FIRM__NOU OPERATED BY JOSSIER AND EDWARD

‘e
e A ‘C;."'
by ...?'- L i -

'JOSSIER MARRIED, BORN U.S., EIGHTEEN SEVENTY N‘INE. auici? “Ié ‘ ARR'“ '
fg!a';..“-r._ ‘-%’L"%ﬁ‘:l..lﬁ AL Bl s et ““*——-—@_:_";A..-Jwit ‘*“‘"m"\“ -l}r':‘; A f_ i

BORN U.S., NINETEEN 'rm.

e e _‘ o _-“.- ch=
_"-\‘J‘!"'"_‘ i "“ ". Sl i 41.“

AR R ,-.,'M.:n x‘#"f*' AN "."'*' Ky i 2 't}l“.'" s
HACHINE SHOP NOW DISCONTINUED- NY INDIC S NEGATIVE 6“ JOSSIER,
"""*ﬁ" 3 R h"'”mva»h.r."f‘f‘fhwf % ol R “n"‘*?"“!- R e . i e " g Yo
FIR EMPLQYSETHREE SALESMEN AND WENTY ONE
- e ';";" gk ‘-“.:;.f
¥ omma PEOPLE, ‘AND MANUFACTURES IMITATION coL. AND SILVER LE EAFT, s
2 S L amannDED SE&EB R81T 1)? et
; -ONE._ Jomam’mm., A WRITER AND FORNE mmnm N Etjg‘g m%ﬁ

:INETEEN TUENTIES ADVISED NYO Ai mLLows, Docrbn ‘JOSEPW
'l‘!\-czzcu c:i'xzm, THE

- 59@"&%5‘“ Taz

mn_ PAGE ONE

Yl (o .ur..

Q_PERATED IN THE LATTER TUEN IES

-...:‘-' .-»'..‘-;.Lw, L ,_“, KL
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EfNGLAND W;‘_JRE’HE REMAINED THROUGHOUT WORI.D WER TWO,
E INF ORHANT .IS OF THE BELIEF THAT WINTERNITZ PROBABLY RECRUITED I-'UCHS =

*.M.! . ALY

. s INTG SOVIET ESPIONAGE SERVICE. IE EHGLAND. ABOV *Ton INFORMATION AND’
gb’x,ﬁ"possm.}: TRANSMITTAL 'ro Bs}rrxsn aurnomnzs.
' RADUAT?D'FROM UNIVERSITY or KIEL IN GERMANY, thT HE BELIEVES 'y

“3 ‘v B3 -;_@i‘f'ﬁ;- ....—,:

us ‘HoW AT THE UNIVERSITY “oF c'dLonAno,
T Ay - e e A Ml R

mni. s"m'rzn ’von ﬁtnuc WAS A GfRMAN amsrdcrm, a LIBERAL SOCIAL

-';., »n..‘.- B

nmocm'r, Exmmzwn_mrmxsmn IN POLITIC-AL sumcrs mm.r "A'r xn:l..#*

A r-hﬁ-- i, v




BURfIMJ HAS m:aunsrm DESCRIPTIVE DATA ON. m s
e P ‘,,,é ¥ gr % P %

JR , FORMER HUSBAND oF mg }:g /MRS« ROY

S deuT

mrc,‘ nas up PHOTO oR DESCRIPTIBE_ oN HIM, HE IS ‘oW nrwspapzn AND nann

-t"! i -v.-; : s ," . -:a'iA

ELS IN LAST LEFT. v.s. on S5 BOSSIA VITH WIF)
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r-‘ R RS SR
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OOCASE - ESPIONAGE R. DOCTOR HANS)
\T. GENERAL ELECTRIC_ COMPANY; SCHENECTA!
BEEN I1DENTIFIED AS UNKNOWN SCHENECTADY-8C

MENTIiONED IN REPORT OF SPECIAL AGENT BRENTO

DATED

s

FEBRUARY TWENTYTWO L
T e ] \- s

GORDON 2%
R FOLLOWS,

4o 4




B L L

DA".'_I%Q

_Avem 108 G RDS SEOTION %

Maroh 27, 1950, suggesting that we sadeavor to seours the
original of this esrtoom. This sartoon was relessed through As8O= . .. i)
ciated Hewspapers Tnoorporated, 229 West 43rd Street, New York 18, “FHE R
Bew York., Poseibdly you will want the New York Office %o secure the .. .-

original, We have not set out exy lesdse RIO. .o
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' _mads tha tolloﬂ.ng

. observ 1on while reviewing rocordu 7

b‘ e

- T mr:lng tho rf 1ew of csc records eoncerning Pj’.-m_mm .
" trother-ih-law of TALCOTT WILLIAM SEELYE, Agent ENSE noted thst
m liad known a MRNFUCHS in Germany in 1933, harmore that R
FRANCK had, upon occa#ions, used the alias "PETERJKLAUS* with no apparent .
_sxplanation for the aplection of the particular afias KiAUS althongh

:,Areaaons Were many fo tho use of an aliu ey =~%L“m~tw1—,4

i .. In ordet to alaborato on FRANCK' MR. FUGES, tho
follow.lng L sulni.tted tor the :I.nfomation of the Burea‘n.

cot Boston (65-3304) (wsn) En&" ‘
cc: New York (65-15136) (SD) (mcl *i
| g;l San Francisco (Information) (®p A )

L T e rvremiar @ot.rum
___mhmrw oAl erRrren FYCEPT




SR

t :l.q to be-notad‘that -n'
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o

il he reccrds of {.h Im:lgratim and Naturanzatim Sm'vico, “E

';' Central Offices, Washingtom, D, C., reflected that PETER GOSWIN FRANCK,
" born Decegmber 11, 1913, Berlif, Germany, was 1ssued & German Quota F:I_.u_

#22668’ 8 on September 9, 1938, at Zurich, Switserland, .-In the viss ;i

"spplication, FRANCK stated that he had resided 1n lin,cernarw unt

© 1936 and in Badel, Switzerland, from October, 1935 until July, 1938, s

: He listed his mother as 'STEINITZ ‘and his father as B.‘KINRIC '

[ in New York,. Neow York; that he was *
. ent residence. The vis reﬂectod FRANCK's entry

st the Port of New/York on August 28, 1938, on the ‘Statendam.” He was
‘given. Alien Registrativn #3570152.  Further-reflected in the INS files:
was a Declaration of Intemtion #1732 £iled June 17, 1943, which .
“gontained the. names of identifying uitnessaa u JOSEPH Di oomcx,
7 mm Place, N. '., Hashington, D. C., QXBO‘I].“ y
since February, 1939, end
onoﬂst, nho had knonn FRANCK

te ‘ 4 .~,.-.’




the District of Colusbla o June 6, 19Uk, A veriffcstion of bis
- paturglization was sent to‘t.ho County Clerk of nmada,
‘Galifornis, on Septalb Slbi; “tha

mnicx reccivod cortiﬁ.cate oct Haturalisation 56370997 :ln

“1n 19ik."'His photograph has

the Buresn, Boston and Nw 'Iurk. X,

HOR RN '-\a-r

""': WCI haa previons].y 'boen Meatig

“as an om employee, Bursau file 77—28776;1
& t

CK!s

th further regard to PETER GOSHIN FR.ANGI Iﬂi mRUfm
ZANCK nee}SIELYE, reference is made to the reporit of Special Agent
: ed February 1, 1950, at Washington, De Ce,
, was, (Rote Kapell HAGE = Ro3ds

" It appears from this report that PHILLIP and RUT
“Avenue, Jacksan Heigh}s, Long Island, are acquall

FRANQK, and that the htt.er appear to be:

* SAMUEL TANDON BAREON. The report of Agent .

FRANCK was employed at the State Department in Washington,

 untdl April 16, 1948, and that a Loyalty Form on her was tnmishod =

to Albany, New York, from the Washington Office, On this loyalty ?o:;h,

" ‘IOROTHEA FRANCK indicated she was a member of thé Washington Cooperative

~ Further reflected in the report is the fact that-
o the FRANCK's home in May of 1947. “Ta %
'a repmthatmnorﬁnmcxwm

'tioned above is an- associa
- Communists e.nd persons suspected of Soviet espionage activities, The::
“New York Office is the office of origin conicerning ABEL PLENN and has:’

received copiea of the above mantioned report concerning _SAM‘UKL LANDON
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T ‘.\- ,')'_:f".- g :;.;-::.u;,_:? -,tc f'f,au-.'-z:j ‘*,%5‘-» oo .". A
> WAth regard 6 Doctar GEORGE BARSKY, who #ponsored PRTER . 2 1o
- TRANCE's immigration to the United States, the American Nen-of Science .

ey

iy

reflects the following information: . :" - :
R s B S e S R S A BT

e W Barn, August 26, 18967 business, Bareky and Strauss, Tno, i
. 202 East Jhith Street, New York City; B. 8. Columbia, 19163 Chemical &%

- -

.. Bogineer, 1918; Bridgenan Fellow, 1919 t0 19215 M.A, and PH.d, Chemlcal 51t

. Engineering, 1922; Research Chemist, Americsn Cranamide Cempany, 1922t
19265 Research Director, 1926 to 1933; Consultant Chamlst end Chemical
~ Engineer, 1933; President and Engineer, Barsky and Strauss, Inc,, 1933;

. Gomm,, USNR. (It 1s not lnown whether this abbreviaticn means Commander,:
U. S.

Naval Reserve or ‘has something to do with U, S, Naval Research.)

iy, 2 T F
e gy 3

| ' meubership in the Chemical Society; Institute of Chemical Euployeess ' ::
-+; Soclety of Metals; Society of Chemical Industry; and Industrial Chemical

x
e : New York City telephone directory reflects a GRORGE RARSKEY T
chemical engineer, 202 East 3hith Street, Merryidll 2-3689, residence R |
205 Bast 78th; a Baraly and ‘Strauss, Inc., Chemists, 202 East 3uth, and e |
STRAJSS, 202 East klth, ,

- 5
W

= O T RN T e v g e i

T
\

- A. STRAUSS, however, it is to be noted that in the report of
.- Special Agent JOHN R. MURPHY, JR., dated March 9, 1950, at New York, o . S
;. this matter on page 2l lists the name FREDISTRAUSS, 222 West 29th, New York, .

i o 2li,f1945, at the LaFonda Hote],,‘;?”' v

. New York, as one who resided June 7 ¢
Santa Fe, s e

'

3 ;:v..'::.. Pla, ™

<o In connection with instant inve R
‘significant to note the investigation conducted by the Boston, New York .
(100-81714;) and the Washington Pield Offices concerning the Americen.
Soviet Science Society, Inc., Internal Security - R particularly the::
" report of a1 Agent ROBERT G. GIBBS dated Augist b, 1917, Washington
. Ds Co on the/A.8.8.8., Tnc. The A.8.8.8., Inc. was organised November Te: §
4943, in ate of Hew York with the purpose to receive sclentifis .
,..books throligh the USSR Society for Cultural Relatioms with Forelgn
. Countriey, to 1ssue a mimeographed bulletin and to furnish the USSR *% ;
Soclety ffor Cultural Relations for Russian Soientists with information '3,
' sclentific publications, Further, that it was to. provide ;- N LiwE
s an o 1y channel through which American and Soviet scientiste might . .-

“exchange publications, conferences and correspondence, The membarship
b 1ist of October, 1946, contains the name of Poctor BARSKY, chemic

—

2
3
o
H
3




I_itli FRANCK, It 1s sugge glve instructions to
a physical survelllance of FR.A.NCK to det-aﬂrlne nis current ac'bi
& R A

ar to"’a‘n’ 1nt_er_'i¢!. :;-*_:_:«—!_
3y

B !'RINGK and his wits, acéording_to the
’lashington Phome mrectory, ‘reside at 1734 P Streert-, No Wo

win,. . A pretext phone call to the American Urd.varsit.y rmalod
that mmcx :I.s pruant]y a parb—tins hstmtom thm.-- : N
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Joseph Milton Bez;nsﬁin ,Wast
Joseph Wilton, James Milton

Residence: 4136-5lst St.,Woodside
q.le?nB’L:Io) New Iork

39 yrs. (in 1947)
9/30/08,31-{1dgeport,00nn
5 208 - - .
165 1bs.
Iight Brown, thin
Hooked -
Jewish -
Wears tortoise—shell
glasses part of time .
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<777 ‘paresu files reflect that Natalie and Rm’ Wlfred Cumey were
_sach subjecis of Atomic Energy Act-Applicant ynvestigationse In addition,
aloyalty investigation was 0o Mucted concerning Ronald M1fred Gumey (116~
SopEly e 1211671 M theao files
- Nagtg that ‘according hg

"Dotober 30, 1900, and oh her Py sne stated a)

o Epe T




“On " June 5.'-19111, Rmald Gumey sacnred a rellmhip in 'the Comitne
wsalth Fund y New York city, were he was engaged in ressarch, and apparently

" “Femained there until about June', 19h3. In J‘une, 19h3 hbddang Bbleybd bacine
; i

cal K e’ ""Q'li"Itfdiaa ’!nstitn’te' yaf-~ Froe-1 ¥ e
Mrs,. G.uney belmged to the; Institute of Paoiﬁ.c Relations, 1 East Eht.h atreet,

-~.- e

Neaw York City. . ‘. "f




She deni.ed that she had bem a member.
¥ nm‘ber of the

mémpléte infomatim and Tumor.
" of _the Ioung -Commmnist League in London, bat’ aaid_ she wat

3&1@:&3

_imaginad that the 1e 0ciety with which, gha ,

*gning ad i HE11tIvaY ‘e i"‘ﬁr-somawhat -Simi Ty hani®s>She-‘said shé ;
executive secret.ary of a small 1eamed society oallad " Southeast Aaia o
Institute". e M e e T % e

ed thﬂh bO o Hr-
the inromation’ t.ha

3t 4s Yecommended that R : g
" apparently be=

_in,niaw of. ‘his aceua
b 'the_.&tomi Pn blishment at o

i
"Ry
m
)
&
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N 0 it f i
‘e Jo 04 Publard, easritus Professor
Airing the ‘lma‘uﬁlan $iat 8% Corson
with tie Aussian Students Fwnd, Ins., *
taition, A loun of about $500,00 was reccived
tad that Corson was radical in his views
' thicks, Ee

t
the details in his possessl
“for full detalls voncerning the
‘40 b as dangervus as Fuchsy® Attached for
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£ NUMBER 450 FROM §1s"ﬂuﬁégg aza
RECEIVED VIA THE STATE

SUBJECT REJECTS ALL PHOTOGRAPHS SUBMITTED BUREAU
LETTER MARCH 22 LAST, EXCEPT PHOTOGRAPH OF ALEX B XNOYIKOFF "
"HE WAS UNABLE TO MAKE POSITIVE IDENTIFICATION BUT TMOUGHT . .- -
THERE WAS SOME ‘RESEMBLANCE BETWEEN THIS PHOTOGRAPH AND HIS g
A‘MERICAN CONTACT. ,r
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